We have also taken into consideration the proposed method of procurement (Developer 
Managed). 

2. Brief Development Description 

The proposal includes the construction of a two (2) storey Mosque, at No. 1 Larapinta Place, 
Glenhaven. The proposed development consists of: 

- One hundred and eight (108) x car parking spaces within single basement level to 
ground floor outdoor parking; 

-  
- One (1) x Proposed Mosque (Approx. 1,646 m2). 

3. Construction Cost Estimate 

Description Amount ($)

Total Construction Cost 6,888,947

Add

Consultants Fees 155,544